
CONVOCATORIA LISTAS PREVIAS AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO 2017
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1 32776663F OTERO  LEDO, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
2 35298178D OZON GODOY, BENITO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
3 36109468C PATO BARREIRO, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
4 34951954G PEREZ BARREIRA, MARIA ROSA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
5 36094388M PORTELA TEJERO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
6 52472086R PRIETO  PORTO , DANIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
7 44469849Q RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
8 36068308F RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
9 76995977G ROUCO LORENZO, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
10 34993986S SALGADO FEIJOO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
11 36154998X SASTRE ALDECOA, GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
12 77408575M SIERRA FONTAN, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
13 32780716N SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
14 78791808H SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
15 36038774M VAZQUEZ LANDIN , MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
16 76809441K VENCE VAZQUEZ, MARIA DE LA PAZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
17 76908205T ALONSO GONZALEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
18 36130459N BACARIZA CASAL, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
19 33297461Q CASAIS GIADÁNS, LIDIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
20 35323852S CASTEJON  OTERO, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
21 78735774N COSTA  PIÑEIRO, VICTORIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
22 09770786H FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
23 76367397Z FERREIRO FUENTES, MANUEL ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
24 34871091D GANDARA LORENZO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
25 44446463K GODOY  CONSTENLA , MARIA DE LAS NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
26 35438081A HERVES MEIJIDE, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
27 36075645F LOPEZ RAMIREZ, ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
28 76778272V LORENZO TUBIO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00 Si
29 36054381H LORENZO NUÑEZ, MARIA JESÚS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
30 35302723T LUNA TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
31 35293112A MANCHO MARTINEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
32 52493239V MARTINEZ OTERO, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
33 76901949T MARTINEZ SANJUAN, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
34 76931195J MOLEDO VARELA, RICARDO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35 34952226T NEIRAS DIAZ, JOSE BENITO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36 33296999Z RAMOS IGLESIAS , CONCEPCIÓN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 38,40  
37 46622289R GARCIA REGUEIRA, MARIA EULALIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 35,40  
38 15838755N PEQUEÑO MOREIRA, Mª EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 35,00  
39 52480612V DIEGUEZ CARBALLO, LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 33,60  
40 33287214G REY CAMBEIRO, MARIA AURORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 33,00  
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41 76914598E ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 32,40  
42 36061364D LOPEZ RAMIREZ, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 31,20  
43 44478072M FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 30,60  
44 44088498M ANTON QUINTILLAN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 30,00  
45 35477144N REY FERNANDEZ, NATHALIE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
46 36117535Z SENDIN DOMINGUEZ, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
47 76822875T CAMPOS NUÑEZ, ROSA ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
48 35474338N CASTRO HIERRO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 27,60  
49 36079609S VILAS PIÑEIRO, Mª DE LAS NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 27,00  
50 36167392F CAMPOS  CASQUEIRO, GABRIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 26,40  
51 35448556J LEDE CANCELO, MARIA CELIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 25,80  
52 44078498X IGLESIAS FRAGOSO, MARIA EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 25,20  
53 44079392F GALIÑANES CASTRO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 22,80  
54 32682649V PICO BOUZA, NATALIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 21,60 Si
55 52455432E BOO REY, ANGELA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 21,60  
56 76968781V CASTELO LARANGA, ROSA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 20,40  
57 44838086T GOMEZ SANJURJO, ALBRTO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 20,40  
58 76869181F PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,80  
59 52496721A PARADA OMIL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,20  
60 35476273S LOBATO LIMERES, ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,20  
61 44813574Y PAZOS NUÑEZ, ELSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
62 76928448A FERNANDEZ CAINZOS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
63 33858125D GOMEZ FARIÑAS, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
64 78736033H COLORET PORTELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,00 Si
65 76968563Y LAGO FILGUEIRA, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,00  
66 36131011N RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 17,60  
67 77401238M NOGUEIRA  LOUZAO , CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 17,40  
68 44077529F REY  VIEITES, SARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
69 36098257X RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
70 34951380M BERMUDEZ RIVERA, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
71 46911926E MARTINEZ CANDAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
72 52497895G SOLLA NOVEGIL, RAMON PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,20  
73 44487795E IGLESIAS PEREIRA, CELSO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,20  
74 44832825Y PICON MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
75 52431631A REY ALVAREZ, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
76 35563269W MUÑOZ NUÑEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
77 14325756E ROMERO PAMPIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,00  
78 44082736Q COCHON GARCIA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,00  
79 53171529Z URBANO CACHEIRO, ROSA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 14,40  
80 44086042X FRAMIL GARCIA, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 14,40  
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81 76862167P RAJOY BLANCO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
82 52939677W FREIRE NIMO, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
83 35321111B GALIÑANES CASTRO, Mª DA ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
84 52472698S GAREA VAZQUEZ, CECILIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
85 79328230B LADO TRILLO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
86 36151426A RODRIGUEZ SANROMAN , ANA OLGA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
87 44848457K FRAGA FRAGA, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
88 79314362N GRELA SEIJAS, ANGELES MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
89 76825979E RODRIGUEZ FERRO, BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,60  
90 44833055Y POMBO ROMERO, MARCOS MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,00  
91 52934428C GUDE TORREIRA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,00  
92 35287627S PALLARES MARTINEZ, INES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40 Si
93 79318086X POSE  PORTO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
94 76728716A ROMERO VEDO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
95 76826360N FERRO ARIAS, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
96 31677551L GARCIA PEREZ, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
97 35478046V NUÑEZ MOSTEIRO, REGINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
98 44841857E BARCIA SANDE, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
99 44457709C LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
100 35472861F MOSTEIRO VARELA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
101 32831307A SOUTO BOUZAS, CHRISTIAN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
102 35462033N ABALO SABORIDO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
103 76926784H GARCIA TORRES, MARIA ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
104 44812142T PIÑEIRO GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
105 76827541C SALOMON  TABOAS, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
106 35564304W MELON VAZQUEZ, MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
107 44080476X PIÑEIRO  VILLAVERDE, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
108 32710627G CASTIÑEIRAS FEAL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
109 36162190A DE LA FUENTE ESTEVEZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
110 53110078L BASTON GRAÑA, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 8,40 Si
111 35452870A FIGUEIRAS RODRIGUEZ , LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 8,00  
112 78787389S ANTELO AMIGO, MARCOS MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,80  
113 44839399W LOPEZ BREA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,80  
114 36171441P PEREZ DIAZ, ANGELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
115 35323774Y QUINTANS ACUÑA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
116 44805923Z CASAL MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
117 33286023D CORDIDO VARELA, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
118 53182446Y MONTENEGRO GONZALEZ, MARTA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
119 36059365B ROMAN SERRALTA, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
120 44077761D VILAS JUNCAL, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
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121 32687282G CASARES CANLE, GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
122 44836661R DIEGUEZ TABOADA, EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
123 78798779C ALCALDE ROMERO, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 5,40  
124 36107767K FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DULCE MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,80  
125 36103435J GARZA NAÑEZ, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,80  
126 36130617D FERNANDEZ CARRERA, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,20  
127 35456887H PREGO PADIN, PASTORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
128 76422298Z VALENTI  PEREZ, VANESA SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
129 78799144V BASCOY LAMELAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
130 78739005T CANCELAS GARGAMALA, LILIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
131 52482314V REY COLMEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
132 44090480D VILLANUEVA PICANS, BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
133 76819778P BELOSO DAPARTE, PAULA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
134 44088794W PENAS MARTINEZ, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
135 34940387Y ALEMPARTE  PUGA, MARIA LIDIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
136 36139547S GARCIA VARELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40 Si
137 44459979J LAGE FERNANDEZ, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
138 76906129V MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
139 44829027A REY EIRAS, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80 Si
140 33556632T RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
141 78798354D RODRIGUEZ ESTEIRO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
142 33301998E SIEIRO IGLESIAS, BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
143 33279912Q TABOADA MOUGAN, MARIA ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
144 53176740G ALONSO GOMEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
145 76903303C BUITRAGO REIS, AGUEDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
146 76823229D LIS VIÑAS, MARIA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
147 53481291N CAEIRO OLVEIRA, MARIA ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
148 52934505M FIGUEIRO TORRES, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
149 76814190D GARCIA CASTRO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
150 35319994K GAGO BARREIRO, YOLANDA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,80  
151 33293574Q FRAGA BENDAÑA, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,60  
152 35305889S LOIRA IGLESIAS, OLGA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,60  
153 44081012V OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
154 36167623P OTERO RIOBO, SEGUNDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
155 34992092F PARADA RODRIGUEZ, MARGOT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
156 78800442G PARIS FERNANDEZ, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
157 44825256G PENELA ESPIÑO, Mª DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
158 44816606W PENSADO ARGIBAY, EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
159 35305912S PEÓN  CURRAS, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
160 77402640G PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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161 44079290C PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
162 36131173J PIMENTEL ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
163 78780263L PIÑEIRO NUÑEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
164 35437914C PINTOS LEIRO, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
165 44807207X PITA PONTE, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
166 32688333C PITA GONZALEZ, AMPARO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
167 76930441H PORTAS MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
168 76699855F PRADA GAYOSO, ALFONSO PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
169 32693419T QUINTIAN MOMAN, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
170 44806834M RAPOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
171 44817482G REA CASTRO, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
172 35480749Y REBOEIRAS OTERO, CARLOTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
173 76926068S REBOREDO  REBOREDO, CLARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
174 35460436W REGUERA REY, MANUEL SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
175 76777600N REY SANTOS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
176 44471582R RIAL PARADELA, TANIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
177 52930037E RIVAS  IGLESIAS, LESMES MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
178 34628326D ROBLES GOMEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
179 52470517L RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SERAFIN JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
180 50709825T RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARIA FLORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
181 76996002Y RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
182 76822983Q RODRIGUEZ COUSO, Mª MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
183 47350116Q RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
184 76908167P RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
185 77002097Y ROMERO MARTINEZ, ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
186 52933716K ROMERO MIGUENS, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
187 36156263X ROSA DOVAL, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
188 52936309S SABORIDO SOÑORA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
189 36112052M SAINZA FIGUEROA, IBANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
190 36112051G SAINZA FIGUEROA, LETICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
191 36079636L SANCHEZ DAVILA , FERNANDO GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
192 52938216J SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, LIDIA Mª PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
193 44090280Q SANCHEZ LOUZAO, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
194 36143647K SANTAMARIA ALONSO, CARMEN IRIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
195 52932686A SANTAMARIA FARIÑA, CARLOS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
196 44806897E SANTIAGO RIVAS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
197 44806896K SANTIAGO RIVAS, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
198 44486383J SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
199 44085445B SANZ TABOADA, INMACULADA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
200 34983430Q SEARA DOCABO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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201 34986740Z SUAREZ SOUSA, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
202 44089360Q TABOADA LOUZAO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
203 52451742N TOVIO MOS, Mª ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
204 44822245Y TURNES COUSELO, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
205 36149791R URGAL PUENTES, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
206 44821223L VAAMONDE VILAS, RAMON PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
207 44817538Z VARELA FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
208 44849229B VARELA MIGUEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
209 35468500Q VAZQUEZ PAIS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
210 32695043Z VAZQUEZ PEITEADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
211 35486959Y VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MARIA GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
212 45906150J VEIGA GONZALEZ, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
213 44089055X VERDURA CASTRO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
214 53171363D VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
215 45846647B VIDUEIROS SARMIENTO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
216 52470471L VILLAR CALVO, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
217 44808946R VILLAR CASTELO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
218 77407901K ACUÑA OTERO, ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
219 36126813T AMENEIRO PRIETO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
220 44489626J ARAUJO ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
221 76872575C ARZUA TIZON, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
222 33293299V ATAN JURJO, MONICA MANUELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
223 35490079K BARREIRO GONSALVE, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
224 76862373F BARROS LOPEZ, ALBA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
225 44077724H BLANCO RIVAS, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
226 32790310S BLANCO  DE AZPIAZU, MARIA DE LA LUZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
227 32826700L BRAÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
228 35466609B BREA GARCIA, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
229 36054335H CABALEIRO HORTAS, ADELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
230 35633210T CALDERON  PACHECO, DANIELLA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
231 52457113R CALO VILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
232 34984794T CAMIÑAS FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
233 77411445T CAMPOS CASTILLO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
234 44082018B CANCELA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
235 33288680K CAO OTERO, DAVID MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
236 44805163J CARBALLIDO PAREDES, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
237 35466789F CARRASCO GALLEGO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
238 35478809K CASADO FUENTES, PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
239 35465234Q CASTRO CAMBRE, CARLOS GUSTAVO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
240 76820743F CHAN  PADIN , MARIA ARACELI PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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241 44089295C CLEMENTE  CABO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
242 34977985E COFAN VIDAL, JOSE LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
243 76829767S CORBACHO MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
244 35467877Z CORES MUÑIZ, MARISOL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
245 53118797K CORRAL CELADA, DAVID PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
246 76871594M COSTAL FERNANDEZ, CESAREO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
247 76723467K DACOSTA  LORENZO, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
248 44085428V DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
249 33289458V DE MANUEL IGLESIAS , SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
250 77419452A DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
251 35449241P DIEGUEZ GARCIA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
252 36067685M DOMINGUEZ OLMOS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
253 44484786A DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
254 53116581J ENTENZA DOPAZO, LUISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
255 36157477M ERMO VILLAR, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
256 76872652M ESPERON SALGUEIRO, M TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
257 32655781J FACHAL FACHAL, ISOLINA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
258 76718694D FERNANDEZ QUINTAIROS, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
259 52459643R FERNANDEZ RAMOS, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
260 77006285P FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
261 76824627G FERNANDEZ SIEIRO, HERMINIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
262 76990720Z FERNANDEZ ESCARIZ, ALBERTO LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
263 76906484G FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CELINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
264 52458226X FERNANDEZ NEIRA, MARIA ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
265 44075697S FERRO DIZ, Mª DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
266 35317608G FERRO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
267 76863277Z FONTAN  PIÑEIRO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
268 77408240S FONTAN BOUZAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
269 52453844K FONTAO AGEITOS, MARIA JOSEFA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
270 36066543J GALLEGO ARROYO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
271 44076702P GARCIA PRADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
272 45845583M GARCIA SUAREZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
273 35317978Y GARCIA  AMORIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
274 76907984D GARCIA NUÑEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
275 44088853S GOMEZ DARRIBA, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
276 76826341Q GOMEZ FONTENLA, MARIA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
277 52495137Y GONZALEZ OTERO, MAYTE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
278 53117482V GONZALEZ PEQUEÑO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
279 46898623J GONZALEZ TORREIRO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
280 36038140S GONZALEZ VALIÑO, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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281 34997881T GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE GREGORIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
282 34965508B GONZALEZ BARREIRA, MARTA EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
283 35321083Y GONZALEZ CODINA, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
284 53480504F GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SALOME PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
285 36073035L GONZALEZ GIL, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
286 33316101A GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARISOL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
287 36169381H GONZALEZ LOPEZ, CELSO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
288 36142599P GREGORIO  TABOADA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
289 76896018A HERMIDA GARAZO, RUBEN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
290 76930785V IGLESIAS COSTOYA, CARLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
291 35320179E IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
292 52934362T INSUA BOO, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
293 53301453B LAMAS PEREZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
294 36167903N LEYENDA SILVA, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
295 44079888C LOPEZ ROEL , SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
296 36079110E LOPEZ  VILLAR, TOMAS ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
297 34976515R LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
298 53110780P LOPEZ ARAUJO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
299 33347789C LOPEZ GOMEZ, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
300 44833630Y LOPEZ LAVANDEIRA, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
301 76622034H LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
302 35319001V LOPEZ MACEIRAS , MARCOS LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
303 36169712G LORENZO SUEIRAS, MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
304 32818371Q LORENZO ULLOA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
305 76966951G LOSADA  ABUIN, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
306 35324197S MAGDALENA FERNANDEZ, IRENE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
307 79333014B MAHIA NOGUEIRA, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
308 35315653G MALLO ARES, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
309 44821169B MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
310 53182363S MARTIN ALONSO, BARBARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
311 76817029L MARTINEZ AMOEDO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
312 35306547Y MARTINEZ DOPAZO, MARIA NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
313 44816266F MAX RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA Mª PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
314 76817689N MONTEAGUDO PEREIRA, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
315 33283065H MONTEAGUDO CAO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
316 36076772F MUIÑOS COLLAZO , MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
317 32693221D MUIÑOS LOSADA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
318 44834318G MUÑOZ RUIZ, LOAIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
319 44488636N MUÑOZ GARCIA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
320 44089381Z NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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09770786H 22 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
14325756E 77 ROMERO PAMPIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,00  
15838755N 38 PEQUEÑO MOREIRA, Mª EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 35,00  
31677551L 96 GARCIA PEREZ, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
32655781J 257 FACHAL FACHAL, ISOLINA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32682649V 54 PICO BOUZA, NATALIA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 21,60 Si
32687282G 121 CASARES CANLE, GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
32688333C 166 PITA GONZALEZ, AMPARO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32693221D 317 MUIÑOS LOSADA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32693419T 169 QUINTIAN MOMAN, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32695043Z 210 VAZQUEZ PEITEADO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32710627G 108 CASTIÑEIRAS FEAL, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
32776663F 1 OTERO  LEDO, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
32780716N 13 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
32790310S 226 BLANCO  DE AZPIAZU, MARIA DE LA LUZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32818371Q 304 LORENZO ULLOA, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32826700L 227 BRAÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
32831307A 101 SOUTO BOUZAS, CHRISTIAN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
33279912Q 143 TABOADA MOUGAN, MARIA ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
33283065H 315 MONTEAGUDO CAO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33286023D 117 CORDIDO VARELA, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
33287214G 40 REY CAMBEIRO, MARIA AURORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 33,00  
33288680K 235 CAO OTERO, DAVID MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33289458V 249 DE MANUEL IGLESIAS , SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33293299V 222 ATAN JURJO, MONICA MANUELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33293574Q 151 FRAGA BENDAÑA, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,60  
33296999Z 36 RAMOS IGLESIAS , CONCEPCIÓN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 38,40  
33297461Q 19 CASAIS GIADÁNS, LIDIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
33301998E 142 SIEIRO IGLESIAS, BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
33316101A 286 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARISOL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33347789C 299 LOPEZ GOMEZ, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
33556632T 140 RODRIGUEZ CASTEDO, MARIA IRLANDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
33858125D 63 GOMEZ FARIÑAS, MARIA PAZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
34628326D 178 ROBLES GOMEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34871091D 24 GANDARA LORENZO, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
34940387Y 135 ALEMPARTE  PUGA, MARIA LIDIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
34951380M 70 BERMUDEZ RIVERA, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
34951954G 4 PEREZ BARREIRA, MARIA ROSA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
34952226T 35 NEIRAS DIAZ, JOSE BENITO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
34965508B 282 GONZALEZ BARREIRA, MARTA EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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34976515R 297 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34977985E 242 COFAN VIDAL, JOSE LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34983430Q 200 SEARA DOCABO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34984794T 232 CAMIÑAS FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34986740Z 201 SUAREZ SOUSA, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34992092F 155 PARADA RODRIGUEZ, MARGOT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
34993986S 10 SALGADO FEIJOO, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
34997881T 281 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE GREGORIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35287627S 92 PALLARES MARTINEZ, INES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40 Si
35293112A 31 MANCHO MARTINEZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35298178D 2 OZON GODOY, BENITO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35302723T 30 LUNA TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35305889S 152 LOIRA IGLESIAS, OLGA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,60  
35305912S 159 PEÓN  CURRAS, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35306547Y 312 MARTINEZ DOPAZO, MARIA NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35315653G 308 MALLO ARES, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
35317608G 266 FERRO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35317978Y 273 GARCIA  AMORIN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35319001V 302 LOPEZ MACEIRAS , MARCOS LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35319994K 150 GAGO BARREIRO, YOLANDA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,80  
35320179E 291 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35321083Y 283 GONZALEZ CODINA, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35321111B 83 GALIÑANES CASTRO, Mª DA ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
35323774Y 115 QUINTANS ACUÑA, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
35323852S 20 CASTEJON  OTERO, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35324197S 306 MAGDALENA FERNANDEZ, IRENE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35437914C 164 PINTOS LEIRO, MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35438081A 26 HERVES MEIJIDE, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
35448556J 51 LEDE CANCELO, MARIA CELIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 25,80  
35449241P 251 DIEGUEZ GARCIA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35452870A 111 FIGUEIRAS RODRIGUEZ , LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 8,00  
35456887H 127 PREGO PADIN, PASTORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
35460436W 174 REGUERA REY, MANUEL SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35462033N 102 ABALO SABORIDO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
35465234Q 239 CASTRO CAMBRE, CARLOS GUSTAVO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35466609B 228 BREA GARCIA, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35466789F 237 CARRASCO GALLEGO, JAIME PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35467877Z 244 CORES MUÑIZ, MARISOL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35468500Q 209 VAZQUEZ PAIS, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35472861F 100 MOSTEIRO VARELA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
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35474338N 48 CASTRO HIERRO, OLALLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 27,60  
35476273S 60 LOBATO LIMERES, ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,20  
35477144N 45 REY FERNANDEZ, NATHALIE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
35478046V 97 NUÑEZ MOSTEIRO, REGINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
35478809K 238 CASADO FUENTES, PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35480749Y 172 REBOEIRAS OTERO, CARLOTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35486959Y 211 VAZQUEZ BLANCO, MARIA GRACIELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35490079K 223 BARREIRO GONSALVE, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
35563269W 76 MUÑOZ NUÑEZ, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
35564304W 106 MELON VAZQUEZ, MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
35633210T 230 CALDERON  PACHECO, DANIELLA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36038140S 280 GONZALEZ VALIÑO, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36038774M 15 VAZQUEZ LANDIN , MARIA JESUS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36054335H 229 CABALEIRO HORTAS, ADELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36054381H 29 LORENZO NUÑEZ, MARIA JESÚS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36059365B 119 ROMAN SERRALTA, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
36061364D 42 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 31,20  
36066543J 270 GALLEGO ARROYO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36067685M 252 DOMINGUEZ OLMOS, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36068308F 8 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36073035L 285 GONZALEZ GIL, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36075645F 27 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36076772F 316 MUIÑOS COLLAZO , MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36079110E 296 LOPEZ  VILLAR, TOMAS ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36079609S 49 VILAS PIÑEIRO, Mª DE LAS NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 27,00  
36079636L 191 SANCHEZ DAVILA , FERNANDO GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36094388M 5 PORTELA TEJERO, RAQUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36098257X 69 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, MARIA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
36103435J 125 GARZA NAÑEZ, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,80  
36107767K 124 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DULCE MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,80  
36109468C 3 PATO BARREIRO, MARIA DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36112051G 190 SAINZA FIGUEROA, LETICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36112052M 189 SAINZA FIGUEROA, IBANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36117535Z 46 SENDIN DOMINGUEZ, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
36126813T 219 AMENEIRO PRIETO, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36130459N 18 BACARIZA CASAL, ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36130617D 126 FERNANDEZ CARRERA, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 4,20  
36131011N 66 RODRIGUEZ FIGUEROA, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 17,60  
36131173J 162 PIMENTEL ALONSO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36139547S 136 GARCIA VARELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40 Si
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36142599P 288 GREGORIO  TABOADA, PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36143647K 194 SANTAMARIA ALONSO, CARMEN IRIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36149791R 205 URGAL PUENTES, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36151426A 86 RODRIGUEZ SANROMAN , ANA OLGA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
36154998X 11 SASTRE ALDECOA, GUILLERMO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
36156263X 187 ROSA DOVAL, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36157477M 255 ERMO VILLAR, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36162190A 109 DE LA FUENTE ESTEVEZ, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
36167392F 50 CAMPOS  CASQUEIRO, GABRIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 26,40  
36167623P 154 OTERO RIOBO, SEGUNDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36167903N 294 LEYENDA SILVA, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36169381H 287 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, CELSO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36169712G 303 LORENZO SUEIRAS, MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
36171441P 114 PEREZ DIAZ, ANGELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
44075697S 265 FERRO DIZ, Mª DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44076702P 271 GARCIA PRADO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44077529F 68 REY  VIEITES, SARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
44077724H 225 BLANCO RIVAS, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44077761D 120 VILAS JUNCAL, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
44078498X 52 IGLESIAS FRAGOSO, MARIA EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 25,20  
44079290C 161 PEREZ LASPRA, ANDRES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44079392F 53 GALIÑANES CASTRO, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 22,80  
44079888C 295 LOPEZ ROEL , SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44080476X 107 PIÑEIRO  VILLAVERDE, MARIA DEL ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,00  
44081012V 153 OLIVARES PARADA, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44082018B 234 CANCELA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44082736Q 78 COCHON GARCIA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,00  
44085428V 248 DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44085445B 199 SANZ TABOADA, INMACULADA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44086042X 80 FRAMIL GARCIA, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 14,40  
44088498M 44 ANTON QUINTILLAN, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 30,00  
44088794W 134 PENAS MARTINEZ, DIEGO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
44088853S 275 GOMEZ DARRIBA, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44089055X 213 VERDURA CASTRO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44089295C 241 CLEMENTE  CABO, ROCIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44089360Q 202 TABOADA LOUZAO, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44089381Z 320 NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44090280Q 193 SANCHEZ LOUZAO, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44090480D 132 VILLANUEVA PICANS, BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
44446463K 25 GODOY  CONSTENLA , MARIA DE LAS NIEVES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
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44457709C 99 LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
44459979J 137 LAGE FERNANDEZ, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
44469849Q 7 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, SONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
44471582R 176 RIAL PARADELA, TANIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44478072M 43 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 30,60  
44484786A 253 DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44486383J 198 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44487795E 73 IGLESIAS PEREIRA, CELSO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,20  
44488636N 319 MUÑOZ GARCIA, CONCEPCION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44489626J 220 ARAUJO ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44805163J 236 CARBALLIDO PAREDES, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44805923Z 116 CASAL MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
44806834M 170 RAPOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44806896K 197 SANTIAGO RIVAS, MARIA MONTSERRAT PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44806897E 196 SANTIAGO RIVAS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44807207X 165 PITA PONTE, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44808946R 217 VILLAR CASTELO, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44812142T 104 PIÑEIRO GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
44813574Y 61 PAZOS NUÑEZ, ELSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
44816266F 313 MAX RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA Mª PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44816606W 158 PENSADO ARGIBAY, EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44817482G 171 REA CASTRO, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44817538Z 207 VARELA FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44821169B 309 MANTEIGA RODRIGUEZ, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44821223L 206 VAAMONDE VILAS, RAMON PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44822245Y 204 TURNES COUSELO, MARTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44825256G 157 PENELA ESPIÑO, Mª DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44829027A 139 REY EIRAS, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80 Si
44832825Y 74 PICON MARTINEZ, ANA BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
44833055Y 90 POMBO ROMERO, MARCOS MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,00  
44833630Y 300 LOPEZ LAVANDEIRA, CAROLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44834318G 318 MUÑOZ RUIZ, LOAIRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
44836661R 122 DIEGUEZ TABOADA, EVA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 6,60  
44838086T 57 GOMEZ SANJURJO, ALBRTO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 20,40  
44839399W 113 LOPEZ BREA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,80  
44841857E 98 BARCIA SANDE, MARIA CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,80  
44848457K 87 FRAGA FRAGA, LUCIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
44849229B 208 VARELA MIGUEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
45845583M 272 GARCIA SUAREZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
45846647B 215 VIDUEIROS SARMIENTO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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45906150J 212 VEIGA GONZALEZ, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
46622289R 37 GARCIA REGUEIRA, MARIA EULALIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 35,40  
46898623J 279 GONZALEZ TORREIRO, ANA ISABEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
46911926E 71 MARTINEZ CANDAL, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,80  
47350116Q 183 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
50709825T 180 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, MARIA FLORA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52431631A 75 REY ALVAREZ, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 15,60  
52451742N 203 TOVIO MOS, Mª ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52453844K 269 FONTAO AGEITOS, MARIA JOSEFA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52455432E 55 BOO REY, ANGELA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 21,60  
52457113R 231 CALO VILA, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52458226X 264 FERNANDEZ NEIRA, MARIA ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52459643R 259 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52470471L 216 VILLAR CALVO, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52470517L 179 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SERAFIN JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52472086R 6 PRIETO  PORTO , DANIEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
52472698S 84 GAREA VAZQUEZ, CECILIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
52480612V 39 DIEGUEZ CARBALLO, LUIS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 33,60  
52482314V 131 REY COLMEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
52493239V 32 MARTINEZ OTERO, ANTONIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
52495137Y 277 GONZALEZ OTERO, MAYTE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
52496721A 59 PARADA OMIL, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,20  
52497895G 72 SOLLA NOVEGIL, RAMON PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 16,20  
52930037E 177 RIVAS  IGLESIAS, LESMES MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52932686A 195 SANTAMARIA FARIÑA, CARLOS MIGUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52933716K 186 ROMERO MIGUENS, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52934362T 292 INSUA BOO, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52934428C 91 GUDE TORREIRA, MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,00  
52934505M 148 FIGUEIRO TORRES, NATALIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
52936309S 188 SABORIDO SOÑORA, MONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52938216J 192 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, LIDIA Mª PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
52939677W 82 FREIRE NIMO, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
53110078L 110 BASTON GRAÑA, VERONICA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 8,40 Si
53110780P 298 LOPEZ ARAUJO, CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53116581J 254 ENTENZA DOPAZO, LUISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53117482V 278 GONZALEZ PEQUEÑO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53118797K 245 CORRAL CELADA, DAVID PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53171363D 214 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DOLORES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53171529Z 79 URBANO CACHEIRO, ROSA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 14,40  
53176740G 144 ALONSO GOMEZ, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
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53182363S 310 MARTIN ALONSO, BARBARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53182446Y 118 MONTENEGRO GONZALEZ, MARTA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,20  
53301453B 293 LAMAS PEREZ, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53480504F 284 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, SALOME PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
53481291N 147 CAEIRO OLVEIRA, MARIA ESTEFANIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
76367397Z 23 FERREIRO FUENTES, MANUEL ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76422298Z 128 VALENTI  PEREZ, VANESA SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
76622034H 301 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76699855F 168 PRADA GAYOSO, ALFONSO PABLO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76718694D 258 FERNANDEZ QUINTAIROS, MARIA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76723467K 247 DACOSTA  LORENZO, TAMARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76728716A 94 ROMERO VEDO, SILVIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
76777600N 175 REY SANTOS, ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76778272V 28 LORENZO TUBIO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00 Si
76809441K 16 VENCE VAZQUEZ, MARIA DE LA PAZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76814190D 149 GARCIA CASTRO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,20  
76817029L 311 MARTINEZ AMOEDO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76817689N 314 MONTEAGUDO PEREIRA, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76819778P 133 BELOSO DAPARTE, PAULA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,00  
76820743F 240 CHAN  PADIN , MARIA ARACELI PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76822875T 47 CAMPOS NUÑEZ, ROSA ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 28,80  
76822983Q 182 RODRIGUEZ COUSO, Mª MILAGROS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00 Si
76823229D 146 LIS VIÑAS, MARIA VICTORIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
76824627G 261 FERNANDEZ SIEIRO, HERMINIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76825979E 89 RODRIGUEZ FERRO, BELEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 12,60  
76826341Q 276 GOMEZ FONTENLA, MARIA BIBIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76826360N 95 FERRO ARIAS, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
76827541C 105 SALOMON  TABOAS, MARIA CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 9,60  
76829767S 243 CORBACHO MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOURDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76862167P 81 RAJOY BLANCO, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
76862373F 224 BARROS LOPEZ, ALBA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76863277Z 267 FONTAN  PIÑEIRO, MARIA JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76869181F 58 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 19,80  
76871594M 246 COSTAL FERNANDEZ, CESAREO JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76872575C 221 ARZUA TIZON, MIGUEL ANGEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76872652M 256 ESPERON SALGUEIRO, M TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76896018A 289 HERMIDA GARAZO, RUBEN CARLOS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76901949T 33 MARTINEZ SANJUAN, MARIA ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76903303C 145 BUITRAGO REIS, AGUEDA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
76906129V 138 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 2,40  
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76906484G 263 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, CELINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76907984D 274 GARCIA NUÑEZ, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76908167P 184 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO, PAULA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76908205T 17 ALONSO GONZALEZ, ANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76914598E 41 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ, Mª CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 32,40  
76926068S 173 REBOREDO  REBOREDO, CLARA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76926784H 103 GARCIA TORRES, MARIA ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 10,20  
76928448A 62 FERNANDEZ CAINZOS, SANDRA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,60  
76930441H 167 PORTAS MARTINEZ, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76930785V 290 IGLESIAS COSTOYA, CARLA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76931195J 34 MOLEDO VARELA, RICARDO PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76966951G 305 LOSADA  ABUIN, JOSE PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76968563Y 65 LAGO FILGUEIRA, ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,00  
76968781V 56 CASTELO LARANGA, ROSA DEL CARMEN PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 20,40  
76990720Z 262 FERNANDEZ ESCARIZ, ALBERTO LUIS PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
76995977G 9 ROUCO LORENZO, MARIA LUZ PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
76996002Y 181 RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77002097Y 185 ROMERO MARTINEZ, ISOLINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77006285P 260 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77401238M 67 NOGUEIRA  LOUZAO , CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 17,40  
77402640G 160 PEREZ SIEIRO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77407901K 218 ACUÑA OTERO, ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77408240S 268 FONTAN BOUZAS, LAURA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77408575M 12 SIERRA FONTAN, MARIA TERESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
77411445T 233 CAMPOS CASTILLO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
77419452A 250 DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARINA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
78735774N 21 COSTA  PIÑEIRO, VICTORIA EUGENIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
78736033H 64 COLORET PORTELA, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 18,00 Si
78739005T 130 CANCELAS GARGAMALA, LILIANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
78780263L 163 PIÑEIRO NUÑEZ, MARIA MERCEDES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
78787389S 112 ANTELO AMIGO, MARCOS MANUEL PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 7,80  
78791808H 14 SUAREZ VAZQUEZ, ELISA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 40,00  
78798354D 141 RODRIGUEZ ESTEIRO, VANESA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 1,80  
78798779C 123 ALCALDE ROMERO, SOFIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 5,40  
78799144V 129 BASCOY LAMELAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 3,60  
78800442G 156 PARIS FERNANDEZ, BEGOÑA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
79314362N 88 GRELA SEIJAS, ANGELES MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,20  
79318086X 93 POSE  PORTO, SUSANA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 11,40  
79328230B 85 LADO TRILLO, ELENA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 13,80  
79333014B 307 MAHIA NOGUEIRA, ROSA MARIA PONTEVEDRA SELECCION PERSONAL 0,00  
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